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Je pèse : 

 600 L 

 600 kg 

 600 m 

Ma sucette a 

coûté :  

 5 m 

 5 g 

 5 € 

En sport, nous 

faisons des courses 

sur : 

 60 m 

 60 g 

 60 € 

600 kg 

5 € 

60 m 
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Ce vase 

peut 

contenir : 

 2 m 

 2 L 

 2 h 

 

Pour aller à 
Paris en 

train, nous 
mettons : 

 20 min 

 2 h 

 2g 

Pour mon 
anniversaire 

j’ai reçu : 

 20 kg 

 20 m 

 20 € 

2 L 

2 h 

20 € 


